Surgery Date:
PO Number:
Re-faxed for PO only
25127 Will McComb Drive  ●  Tanner, AL 35671  ●  Tel 256.213.1057  ●  Fax 256.213.1058  ●  www.curiteva.com
Page 1 of 3 QMSF-1181 Rev 1.0
Prodigy Non-Cannulated Polyaxial Pedicle Screws
Surgical Case Form
Part #
(PLEASE CIRCLE)
Description UDI - Device
Identifier (DI) Lot #
Qty
Used Unit Price
Extended
Price
C504-4525 PEDICLE SCREW, 4.5 x 25mm B648C50445250
C504-4530 PEDICLE SCREW, 4.5 x 30mm B648C50445300
C504-4535 PEDICLE SCREW, 4.5 x 35mm B648C50445350
C504-4540 PEDICLE SCREW, 4.5 x 40mm B648C50445400
C504-4545 PEDICLE SCREW, 4.5 x 45mm B648C50445450
C504-4550 PEDICLE SCREW, 4.5 x 50mm B648C50445500
C504-4555 PEDICLE SCREW, 4.5 x 55mm B648C50445550
C504-5525 PEDICLE SCREW, 5.5 x 25mm B648C50455250
C504-5530 PEDICLE SCREW, 5.5 x 30mm B648C50455300
C504-5535 PEDICLE SCREW, 5.5 x 35mm B648C50455350
C504-5540 PEDICLE SCREW, 5.5 x 40mm B648C50455400
C504-5545 PEDICLE SCREW, 5.5 x 45mm B648C50455450
C504-5550 PEDICLE SCREW, 5.5 x 50mm B648C50455500
C504-5555 PEDICLE SCREW, 5.5 x 55mm B648C50455550
C504-6525 PEDICLE SCREW, 6.5 x 25mm B648C50465250
C504-6530 PEDICLE SCREW, 6.5 x 30mm B648C50465300
C504-6535 PEDICLE SCREW, 6.5 x 35mm B648C50465350
C504-6540 PEDICLE SCREW, 6.5 x 40mm B648C50465400
C504-6545 PEDICLE SCREW, 6.5 x 45mm B648C50465450
C504-6550 PEDICLE SCREW, 6.5 x 50mm B648C50465500
C504-6555 PEDICLE SCREW, 6.5 x 55mm B648C50465550
C504-7525 PEDICLE SCREW, 7.5 x 25mm B648C50475250
C504-7530 PEDICLE SCREW, 7.5 x 30mm B648C50475300
C504-7535 PEDICLE SCREW, 7.5 x 35mm B648C50475350
C504-7540 PEDICLE SCREW, 7.5 x 40mm B648C50475400
C504-7545 PEDICLE SCREW, 7.5 x 45mm B648C50475450
C504-7550 PEDICLE SCREW, 7.5 x 50mm B648C50475500
C504-7555 PEDICLE SCREW, 7.5 x 55mm B648C50475550
Surgery Information
Customer Name:
Customer ID:
Surgeon Name:
Patient ID:
Levels:
Representative Information
Name:
Distributorship:
Contact #:
 Tray / Caddy #
(REQUIRED)
Surgery Date:
PO Number:
Re-faxed for PO only
25127 Will McComb Drive  ●  Tanner, AL 35671  ●  Tel 256.213.1057  ●  Fax 256.213.1058  ●  www.curiteva.com
Page 2 of 3 QMSF-1181 Rev 1.0
Part #
(PLEASE CIRCLE)
Description UDI - Device
Identifier (DI) Lot #
Qty
Used Unit Price Extended
Price
C504-8540 PEDICLE SCREW, 8.5 x 40mm B648C50485400
C504-8545 PEDICLE SCREW, 8.5 x 45mm B648C50485450
C504-8550 PEDICLE SCREW, 8.5 x 50mm B648C50485500
C504-8555 PEDICLE SCREW, 8.5 x 55mm B648C50485550
C504-R55-030C 5.5 x 30mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55030C0
C504-R55-035C 5.5 x 35mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55035C0
C504-R55-040C 5.5 x 40mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55040C0
C504-R55-045C 5.5 x 45mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55045C0
C504-R55-050C 5.5 x 50mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55050C0
C504-R55-055C 5.5 x 55mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55055C0
C504-R55-060C 5.5 x 60mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55060C0
C504-R55-065C 5.5 x 65mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55065C0
C504-R55-070C 5.5 x 70mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55070C0
C504-R55-080C 5.5 x 80mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55080C0
C504-R55-090C 5.5 x 90mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55090C0
C504-R55-100C 5.5 x 100mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55100C0
C504-R55-110C 5.5 x 110mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55110C0
C504-R55-120C 5.5 x 120mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55120C0
C504-R55-130C 5.5 x 130mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55130C0
C504-R55-150C 5.5 x 150mm CURVED ROD B648C504R55150C0
C504-R55-030 5.5 x 30mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R550300
C504-R55-040 5.5 x 40mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R550400
C504-R55-050 5.5 x 50mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R550500
C504-R55-060 5.5 x 60mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R550600
C504-R55-070 5.5 x 70mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R550700
C504-R55-080 5.5 x 80mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R550800
C504-R55-090 5.5 x 90mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R550900
C504-R55-100 5.5 x 100mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R551000
C504-R55-400 5.5 x 400mm STRAIGHT ROD B648C504R554000
C504-001 SET SCREW B648C5040010
C504-3445-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 34-45mm B648C5043445VCL0
C504-4465-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 44-65mm B648C5044465VCL0
C504-6485-VCL VARIABLE CROSSLINK, 64-85mm B648C5046485VCL0
C554-5520-O 5.5 x 20mm OPEN OFFSET CONNECTOR B648C5545520O0
C554-5530-O 5.5 x 30mm OPEN OFFSET CONNECTOR B648C5545530O0
C554-5540-O 5.5 x 40mm OPEN OFFSET CONNECTOR B648C5545540O0
C554-5520-C 5.5 x 20mm CLOSED OFFSET CONNECTOR B648C5545520C0
C554-5530-C 5.5 x 30mm CLOSED OFFSET CONNECTOR B648C5545530C0
C554-5540-C 5.5 x 40mm CLOSED OFFSET CONNECTOR B648C5545540C0
Surgery Date:
PO Number:
Re-faxed for PO only
25127 Will McComb Drive  ●  Tanner, AL 35671  ●  Tel 256.213.1057  ●  Fax 256.213.1058  ●  www.curiteva.com
Page 3 of 3 QMSF-1181 Rev 1.0
Part #
(PLEASE CIRCLE) Description UDI - Device
Identifier (DI) Lot #
Qty
Used
Unit
Price
Extended
Price
                                                                                                                                                                                                  TOTAL:
Hospital
Representative
 Authorized Signature Printed Name Title
Representative
        Authorized Signature       Printed Name
Please email completed sheet to customersupport@curiteva.com or fax to (256) 213-1058 Ship To / Restock Information
First & Last Name Required Date & Time
Address
City, State, Zip
Additional Instructions